ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE
SUSPENSE CALENDAR

08/19/2021

SB-44 Allen
SB-66 Allen
SB-343 Allen
SB-483 Allen
SB-611 Allen
SB-244 Archuleta
SB-643 Archuleta
SB-800 Archuleta
SB-801 Archuleta
SB-248 Bates
SB-718 Bates
SB-355 Becker
SB-504 Becker
SB-767 Becker
SB-775 Becker
SB-2 Bradford
SB-521 Bradford
SB-567 Bradford
SB-586 Bradford
SB-710 Bradford
SB-743 Bradford
SB-796 Bradford
SB-28 Caballero

SB-365 Caballero



SB-395

SB-472

SB-37

SB-692

SB-791

SB-396

SB-99

SB-109

SB-222

SB-332

SB-270

SB-321

SB-639

SB-674

SB-731

SB-247

SB-316

SB-380

SB-19

SB-446

SB-744

SB-749

SB-804

SB-338
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Caballero
Caballero
Cortese
Cortese
Cortese
Dahle
Dodd
Dodd
Dodd
Dodd
Durazo
Durazo
Durazo
Durazo
Durazo
Eggman
Eggman
Eggman
Glazer
Glazer
Glazer
Glazer
Glazer

Gonzalez
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08/19/2021

SB-606 Gonzalez
SB-671 Gonzalez
SB-726 Gonzalez
SB-776 Gonzalez
SB-287 Grove
SB-348 Grove
SB-262 Hertzberg
SB-267 Hertzberg
SB-344 Hertzberg
SB-646 Hertzberg
SB-589 Hueso
SB-624 Hueso
SB-684 Hueso
SB-687 Hueso
SB-393 Hurtado
SB-402 Hurtado
SB-428 Hurtado
SB-703 Hurtado
SB-227 Jones
SB-418 Laird
SB-438 Laird
SB-456 Laird
SB-619 Laird

SB-299 Leyva
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SB-372 Leyva
SB-523 Leyva
SB-727 Leyva
SB-47 Limoén
SB-50 Limoén
SB-368 Limoén
SB-535 Limoén
SB-702 Limoén
SB-69 McGuire
SB-80 McGuire
SB-98 McGuire
SB-206 McGuire
SB-555 McGuire
SB-716 McGuire
SB-264 Min
SB-512 Min
SB-607 Min
SB-654 Min
SB-76 Nielsen
SB-336 Ochoa Bogh
SB-725 Ochoa Bogh
SB-306 Pan
SB-598 Pan

SB-742 Pan
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SB-224 Portantino
SB-255 Portantino
SB-381 Portantino
SB-562 Portantino
SB-715 Portantino
SB-97 Roth
SB-802 Roth
SB-803 Roth
SB-806 Roth
SB-23 Rubio
SB-488 Rubio
SB-682 Rubio
SB-805 Rubio
SB-16 Skinner
SB-18 Skinner
SB-27 Skinner
SB-65 Skinner
SB-524 Skinner
SB-63 Stern
SB-284 Stern
SB-406 Stern
SB-423 Stern

SB-551 Stern
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SB-790 Stern

SB-41 Umberg

SB-241 Umberg

SB-349 Umberg

SB-366 Umberg

SB-399 Umberg

SB-420 Umberg

SB-665 Umberg

SB-110 Wiener

SB-221 Wiener

SB-252 Wiener

SB-314 Wiener

SB-357 Wiener

SB-477 Wiener

SB-478 Wiener

SB-546 Wilk



