

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

08/19/2021

SB-44	Allen
SB-66	Allen
SB-343	Allen
SB-483	Allen
SB-611	Allen
SB-244	Archuleta
SB-643	Archuleta
SB-800	Archuleta
SB-801	Archuleta
SB-248	Bates
SB-718	Bates
SB-355	Becker
SB-504	Becker
SB-767	Becker
SB-775	Becker
SB-2	Bradford
SB-521	Bradford
SB-567	Bradford
SB-586	Bradford
SB-710	Bradford
SB-743	Bradford
SB-796	Bradford
SB-28	Caballero
SB-365	Caballero

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

08/19/2021

SB-395	Caballero
SB-472	Caballero
SB-37	Cortese
SB-692	Cortese
SB-791	Cortese
SB-396	Dahle
SB-99	Dodd
SB-109	Dodd
SB-222	Dodd
SB-332	Dodd
SB-270	Durazo
SB-321	Durazo
SB-639	Durazo
SB-674	Durazo
SB-731	Durazo
SB-247	Eggman
SB-316	Eggman
SB-380	Eggman
SB-19	Glazer
SB-446	Glazer
SB-744	Glazer
SB-749	Glazer
SB-804	Glazer
SB-338	Gonzalez

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

08/19/2021

SB-606	Gonzalez
SB-671	Gonzalez
SB-726	Gonzalez
SB-776	Gonzalez
SB-287	Grove
SB-348	Grove
SB-262	Hertzberg
SB-267	Hertzberg
SB-344	Hertzberg
SB-646	Hertzberg
SB-589	Hueso
SB-624	Hueso
SB-684	Hueso
SB-687	Hueso
SB-393	Hurtado
SB-402	Hurtado
SB-428	Hurtado
SB-703	Hurtado
SB-227	Jones
SB-418	Laird
SB-438	Laird
SB-456	Laird
SB-619	Laird
SB-299	Leyva

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

08/19/2021

SB-372	Leyva
SB-523	Leyva
SB-727	Leyva
SB-47	Limón
SB-50	Limón
SB-368	Limón
SB-535	Limón
SB-702	Limón
SB-69	McGuire
SB-80	McGuire
SB-98	McGuire
SB-206	McGuire
SB-555	McGuire
SB-716	McGuire
SB-264	Min
SB-512	Min
SB-607	Min
SB-654	Min
SB-76	Nielsen
SB-336	Ochoa Bogh
SB-725	Ochoa Bogh
SB-306	Pan
SB-598	Pan
SB-742	Pan

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

08/19/2021

SB-224	Portantino
SB-255	Portantino
SB-381	Portantino
SB-562	Portantino
SB-715	Portantino
SB-97	Roth
SB-802	Roth
SB-803	Roth
SB-806	Roth
SB-23	Rubio
SB-488	Rubio
SB-682	Rubio
SB-805	Rubio
SB-16	Skinner
SB-18	Skinner
SB-27	Skinner
SB-65	Skinner
SB-524	Skinner
SB-63	Stern
SB-284	Stern
SB-406	Stern
SB-423	Stern
SB-551	Stern

**ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE  
SUSPENSE CALENDAR**

08/19/2021

SB-790	Stern
SB-41	Umberg
SB-241	Umberg
SB-349	Umberg
SB-366	Umberg
SB-399	Umberg
SB-420	Umberg
SB-665	Umberg
SB-110	Wiener
SB-221	Wiener
SB-252	Wiener
SB-314	Wiener
SB-357	Wiener
SB-477	Wiener
SB-478	Wiener
SB-546	Wilk